The Lancaster-Depew Baseball Player Scholarship 2022

PURPOSE:

To assist graduating High School Seniors from Lancaster and Depew that have played and/or umpired baseball in the Lancaster-Depew Baseball League and who meet specific criteria to help finance their postsecondary education. Lancaster-Depew Baseball encourages all youth involved with our league to exhibit strong character, develop leadership skills, and to contribute to a positive team and league environment.

ELIGIBILITY:

1) Student applicants must have played and/or umpired at least four (4) consecutive years in the Lancaster-Depew Baseball League.

2) Students selected for the Lancaster-Depew Baseball League Scholarship should follow a full-time college course of study at an accredited two (2) year or four (4) year college.

ADMINISTRATION OF THE LANCASTER-DEPEW SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM:

The Lancaster-Depew Baseball Scholarship Committee will serve as the administrator of the Lancaster-Depew Baseball Scholarship and finalists will be recommended by the Lancaster-Depew Baseball Scholarship Committee to the Lancaster-Depew Board of Directors for selection.

Factors that will be considered in selecting the winners:

1) Scholarships will be awarded based on the following criteria:

- A) Applicant's scholastic record and class standing.
- B) Personal essay on how playing baseball has helped to prepare applicants for college and work.
- C) Recommendations from individuals familiar with the applicant.
- D) Extracurricular activities and community service.

Please note a brief interview with the Lancaster-Depew Baseball Scholarship Committee may be required.

2) Financial need will not be a consideration.

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS:

The Lancaster-Depew Baseball League will award scholarships for the academic year 2022-23. The oneyear non-renewable awards will be disbursed before the beginning of the academic year.

Application Deadline: July 1st, 2022

About Lancaster-Depew Baseball Scholarship Committee

The Lancaster-Depew Baseball Scholarship Committee provides Lancaster-Depew Baseball players and umpires with guidance and access to funds to prepare for and graduate from college. Our goal is to help Lancaster-Depew Baseball players and umpires pursue educational opportunities that empower them to embark on rewarding careers and strengthen our Lancaster and Depew communities.

